No. JD/Estb/68/1464         Dated 12.10.2023 

Subject: 1st time extension for online bid submission 

Since the number of valid bids received is less than three, the time for online bid submission is extended for 
the tender “Supply and delivery of Eighteen Thousand (18,000) numbers “LT Spacer – 3 PH 4 – Wire” 
(WBSEDCL Material Code 0504070441)” (Ref. Tender ID 2023_WBSED_577799_1). 

The revised last date of online submission of bid is being extended as mentioned in the table below :- 

Sl. 
No. 

Particulars Date and time